SPECIFICATIONS
Pressure rating: . . . . . . . . . . . .125 PSI
Operating temperature: . . . . . .32° - 175° F
Material
Body:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Nickel-plated brass
Nozzle and "O" Ring:  . . . . .Buna-N
Length:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3"
Diameter: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3/4"

directly at (732) 432-7177
#ALIT-AIRBULLET
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATIONS
• Blow fluids and clogs out of transmission or
fluid lines.
• Clear out heat exchangers and equipment
using piping or tubing.
Acme's new push-to-activate blow gun makes blowing out lines, pipes and other hard-to-reach areas easy.  Air
flow is started when the tip is pressed against a surface.  Only one hand is needed and the necessary force is
minimal.  Air flow stops when the user pulls the blow gun away.  The rubber tip won't mar a surface and the tip's
shape is ideal for small-diameter spaces.
Air is released when
the tip is pressed
against a surface.
Description Model No.
Air Bullet Blow Gun A639
Air Bullet Blow Gun, Display A639-BL
Air Bullet Blow Gun, 12" Ext, Display A639-12-PB
Air Bullet Blow Gun, 24" Ext, Display A639-24-PB
Air Bullet Blow Gun, 36" Ext, Display A639-36-PB
NNEEWW PPRROODDUUCCTT
Warning: User should exercise caution when utilizing a
blow gun to clean out any line.
Made in